Sawyer Café table with veneer top Sawyer Café Table with round laminated top and fluted
aluminum edge
ERG International   361 N. Bernoulli Circle, Oxnard, CA 93030  erginternational.com   800.446.1186 ERGhospitality
s
a
y
w
e

For Additional Table Stain Information and Colors:
See specifications on page 156.
TRANSPARENT
GLASS TOPS
STAINLESS
STEEL BASE
SAWYER Hi-boy 	SAWYER SQUARE SAWYER round
138 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory - For Shipping See Page 6
SAWYER | CAFE
SQUARE BASE AND COLUMN
STAINLESS STEEL
ROUND
SAWYER | CAFE | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HSAW24D 24" Dia. 46 16" Sq. 896 911 957 1018 1163 1201 1277 2545 3671 1940 2780 3802
HSAW30D 30" Dia. 63 16" Sq. 946 967 1028 1109 1302 1352 1454 2772 3931 1990 2833 3860
HSAW36D 36" Dia. 83 24" Sq. 1174 1199 1276 1378 1619 1683 1810 3444 4880 2394 3433 4696
HSAW42D 42" Dia. 102 24" Sq. 1223 1253 1344 1465 1753 1829 1981 3663 5132 2442 3484 4752
HSAW48D 48" Dia. 117 24" Sq. 1286 1323 1433 1580 1928 2019 2203 3949 5461 2506 3551 4825
SQUARE
SAWYER | CAFE | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HSAW24S 24" Sq. 43 16" Sq 901 917 964 1027 1176 1216 1294 2567 3696 1945 2785 3807
HSAW2430S 24x30 Sq. 48 16" Sq 920 938 991 1062 1229 1274 1362 2654 3796 1964 2806 3830
HSAW30S 30" Sq. 74 16" Sq 946 967 1028 1109 1302 1352 1454 2772 3931 1990 2833 3860
HSAW36S 36" Sq. 90 24" Sq 1174 1199 1276 1378 1619 1683 1810 3444 2880 2394 3433 4696
HSAW42S 42" Sq. 110 24" Sq 1241 1273 1370 1499 1804 1884 2045 3746 5228 2461 3503 4773
SQUARE
SAWYER | CAFE | SQUARE GLASS TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base TRANSPARENT
Number Size Wght. Spread BEVELED
HSAW26S 26" Sq. 90 16" Sq. 1274
HSAW32S 32" Sq. 105 16" Sq. 1556
SQUARE
SAWYER | HI-BOY | SQUARE GLASS TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base TRANSPARENT
Number Size Wght. Spread BEVELED
HSAWH26S 26" Sq. 95 16" Sq. 1710